VERY LIGHT RECEIPTS THIS WEEK. MARKET ON CALVES WAS FULLY STEADY. SLAUGHTER COWS WERE

5-8.00 HIGHER AND COWS 10-12.00 HIGHER

STEER

1 BLK-STR

2 BLK-STR

2 BLK-STR

11 XBRED-STR
1 BLK-STR

11 BLK-STR
MORGAN

13 XBRED-STR
3 BLK-STR

30 BLK-STR
MORGAN

HEIFER

7 XBRED-HFR
14 BLK-HFR
MORGAN

9 BLK-BWF-HFR
1 BLK-HFR
BULL CALF

1 BLK-BULLCF
1 BLK-BULLCF
1 BLK-BULLCF
HEIFER

1 BLK-HFR

1 BLK-HFR

1 BLK-HFR
BULL

1 BLK-BULL

1 BLK-BULL

1 BLK-BULL

1 BLK-BULL

COW SLGHTR

RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
CHAR-COW
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WT

WT

HD

HD

WT

WT

260
360
403
406
475
477

507
537
599

441
469

481
530

50
105
115

85
95
160

1,255
1,270
2,020
2,165

1,020
1,050
1,173
1,238
1,375
1,390
1,405
1,450
1,593
1,603
1,675

$425.00
$385.00
$365.00
$322.50
$337.50
$340.00

$310.00
$322.50
$308.00

$300.00
$325.00

$292.50
$290.00

$360.00
$475.00
$550.00

$500.00
$450.00
$500.00

$138.50
$143.00
$166.00
$173.00

$150.00
$148.00
$146.00
$127.00
$137.00
$141.00
$134.00
$141.00
$139.00
$144.00
$145.00

FLEMING

FLEMING

MILLIKEN
AULT

SNYDER
FT.

AULT
FT. MORGAN
FT.

MILLIKEN
FT.

AULT
EATON

BENNETT
STERLING
STERLING

STERLING
STERLING
STERLING

YUMA
STERLING
BYERS,
STERLING

ILIFF
CROOK
ATWOOD
STERLING
OVID
OVID
AULT
STERLING
NEW RAYMER
HAXTUN
ILIFF
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HEIFERETTE
BLK-HFRT

WT

1,072

$160.00

STERLING



