

VERY LIGHT RECEIPTS THIS WEEK. MARKET ON CALVES WAS FULLY STEADY. SLAUGHTER COWS WERE 5-8.00 HIGHER AND COWS 10-12.00 HIGHER

STEER		WT			
1	BLK-STR	260	\$425.00	FLEMING	
2	BLK-STR	360	\$385.00	FLEMING	
2	BLK-STR	403	\$365.00	MILLIKEN	
11	XBRED-STR	406	\$322.50	AULT	
1	BLK-STR	475	\$337.50	SNYDER	
11	BLK-STR	477	\$340.00	FT.	
MORGAN					
13	XBRED-STR	507	\$310.00	AULT	
3	BLK-STR	537	\$322.50	FT. MORGAN	
30	BLK-STR	599	\$308.00	FT.	
MORGAN					
HEIFER		WT			
7	XBRED-HFR	441	\$300.00	MILLIKEN	
14	BLK-HFR	469	\$325.00	FT.	
MORGAN					
9	BLK-BWF-HFR	481	\$292.50	AULT	
1	BLK-HFR	530	\$290.00	EATON	
BULL CALF		HD			
1	BLK-BULLCF	50	\$360.00	BENNETT	
1	BLK-BULLCF	105	\$475.00	STERLING	
1	BLK-BULLCF	115	\$550.00	STERLING	
HEIFER		HD			
1	BLK-HFR	85	\$500.00	STERLING	
1	BLK-HFR	95	\$450.00	STERLING	
1	BLK-HFR	160	\$500.00	STERLING	
BULL		WT			
1	BLK-BULL	1,255	\$138.50	YUMA	
1	BLK-BULL	1,270	\$143.00	STERLING	
1	BLK-BULL	2,020	\$166.00	BYERS,	
1	BLK-BULL	2,165	\$173.00	STERLING	
COW SLGHTR		WT			
1	RED-COW	1,020	\$150.00	ILIFF	
1	BLK-COW	1,050	\$148.00	CROOK	
2	BLK-COW	1,173	\$146.00	ATWOOD	
2	BLK-COW	1,238	\$127.00	STERLING	
1	BLK-COW	1,375	\$137.00	OVID	
5	BLK-COW	1,390	\$141.00	OVID	
1	RED-COW	1,405	\$134.00	AULT	
1	BLK-COW	1,450	\$141.00	STERLING	
2	BLK-COW	1,593	\$139.00	NEW RAYMER	
3	BLK-COW	1,603	\$144.00	HAXTUN	
1	CHAR-COW	1,675	\$145.00	ILIFF	

HEIFERETTE
3 BLK-HFRT

WT

1,072

\$160.00

STERLING